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IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

48     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

53     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

58     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

63     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

69     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

75     

Snatch 
1  118  ZUBOVA Olga                              09.12.1993 RUS 
2  118  PODOBEDOVA Svetlana                      25.05.1986 KAZ 
3  115  WANG Zhouyu                              13.05.1994 CHN 

C&Jerk 
1  150  ZUBOVA Olga                              09.12.1993 RUS 
2  146  PODOBEDOVA Svetlana                      25.05.1986 KAZ 
3  140  WANG Zhouyu                              13.05.1994 CHN 

Total 
1  268  ZUBOVA Olga                              09.12.1993 RUS 
2  264  PODOBEDOVA Svetlana                      25.05.1986 KAZ 
3  255  WANG Zhouyu                              13.05.1994 CHN 

+75 

Snatch 
1  124  ROBLES Sarah Elizabeth                   01.08.1988 USA 
2  113  ABORNEVA Alexandra                       30.10.1986 KAZ 
3  110  AANEI Andreea                            18.11.1993 ROU 

C&Jerk 
1  154  ROBLES Sarah Elizabeth                   01.08.1988 USA 
2  143  ABORNEVA Alexandra                       30.10.1986 KAZ 
3  137  AANEI Andreea                            18.11.1993 ROU 

Total 
1  278  ROBLES Sarah Elizabeth                   01.08.1988 USA 
2  256  ABORNEVA Alexandra                       30.10.1986 KAZ 
3  247  AANEI Andreea                            18.11.1993 ROU 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

MEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

56     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

62     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

69     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

77     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME BORN NATION 

85     

Snatch 
1      
2      
3      

C&Jerk 
1      
2      
3      

Total 
1      
2      
3      

94     

Snatch 
1  178  MALIGOV Adam                             06.05.1993 RUS 
2  175  ULANOV Denis                             28.10.1993 KAZ 
3  173  GRELA Lukasz Roman                       25.11.1986 POL 

C&Jerk 
1  219  ULANOV Denis                             28.10.1993 KAZ 
2  219  MALIGOV Adam                             06.05.1993 RUS 
3  213  VENSKEL Aliaksandr                       14.05.1993 BLR 

Total 
1  397  MALIGOV Adam                             06.05.1993 RUS 
2  394  ULANOV Denis                             28.10.1993 KAZ 
3  380  VENSKEL Aliaksandr                       14.05.1993 BLR 

105    

Snatch 
1  191  ILYIN Ilya                               24.05.1988 KAZ 
2  190  ZAICHIKOV Alexandr                       17.08.1992 KAZ 
3  186  NANIEV Timur                             20.09.1994 RUS 

C&Jerk 
1  246  ILYIN Ilya                               24.05.1988 KAZ 
2  226  ZAICHIKOV Alexandr                       17.08.1992 KAZ 
3  225  NANIEV Timur                             20.09.1994 RUS 

Total 
1  437  ILYIN Ilya                               24.05.1988 KAZ 
2  416  ZAICHIKOV Alexandr                       17.08.1992 KAZ 
3  411  NANIEV Timur                             20.09.1994 RUS 

+105 

Snatch 
1  205  ALBEGOV Ruslan                           26.01.1988 RUS 
2  195  MINASYAN Gor                             25.10.1994 ARM 
3  188  AI Yunan                                 21.06.1991 CHN 

C&Jerk 
1  239  ORSAG Jiri                               05.01.1989 CZE 
2  235  ALBEGOV Ruslan                           26.01.1988 RUS 
3  231  AI Yunan                                 21.06.1991 CHN 

Total 
1  440  ALBEGOV Ruslan                           26.01.1988 RUS 
2  425  MINASYAN Gor                             25.10.1994 ARM 
3  419  ORSAG Jiri                               05.01.1989 CZE 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION CATEGORY TOTAL 48 53 58 63 69 75 +75 
1 RUS      140/2 129/2 269/4 
2 USA      64/2 144/2 208/4 
3 KAZ      125/2 75/1 200/3 
4 CHN      131/2  131/2 
5 BLR      126/2  126/2 
6 ROU       69/1 69/1 
7 UZB      56/1  56/1 
8 CZE      44/1  44/1 
 8      12 6 18 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK NATION CATEGORY TOTAL 56 62 69 77 85 94 105 +105 
1 KAZ      135/2 159/2 116/2 410/6 
2 RUS      147/2 69/2 135/2 351/6 
3 USA      62/1 102/2 93/2 257/5 
4 CHN       120/2 68/1 188/3 
5 POL      64/1 64/2  128/3 
6 SVK       52/1 42/1 94/2 
7 SRB       45/1 39/1 84/2 
8 ARM        72/1 72/1 
9 CZE        71/1 71/1 

10 BLR      66/1  /1 66/2 
11 HUN        62/1 62/1 
12 UZB       61/1 /1 61/2 
13 BRA        55/1 55/1 
14 ROU      54/1   54/1 

 14      8 13 15 36 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

WOMEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
1 RUS 3   3 3 1  2                  
2 USA 3     3   1 2 1               
3 KAZ  6       2 1                
4 CHN   3 1 1  1                   
5 ROU   3                       
6 BLR    2 2 2                    
7 UZB       2 1                  
8 CZE           2 1              
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

MEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
1 KAZ 4 5   3  4  2                 
2 RUS 4 2 3 3   1 1 1                 
3 CZE 1  1   1                    
4 ARM  2  1                      
5 CHN   2 3  1 2 1                  
6 BLR   2   1                    
7 POL   1 1 3 1                    
8 HUN    1  2                    
9 USA     2 1 1 1 1 6 3               
10 UZB     1 2                    
11 BRA       1 2                  
12 ROU        3                  
13 SVK        1 2   3              
14 SRB           3  3             
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

WOMEN 75 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ZUBOVA Olga                              09.12.1993 RUS 73.30    A 110   115   118   118       
2      PODOBEDOVA Svetlana                      25.05.1986 KAZ 73.58    A 111   116   118   118       
3      WANG Zhouyu                              13.05.1994 CHN 74.62    A 110   115   119   115       
4      NAUMAVA Darya                            26.08.1995 BLR 73.58    A 100   105   110   110       
5      SHKERMANKOVA Maryna                      09.04.1990 BLR 69.70    A 93   98   102   102       
6      KONDRASHOVA Iana                         25.08.1992 RUS 69.04    A 100   105   105   100       
7      XIE Hongli                               03.06.1992 CHN 69.06    A 100   105   105   100       
8      MAMASALIEVA Manzurakhon                  16.01.1991 UZB 70.62    A 90   95   97   97       
9      LENZSCH Deirdre Grace                    12.02.1997 USA 74.84    A 93   97   100   97       

10      SADYKOVA Assem                           02.08.1993 KAZ 69.14    A 85   90   95   95       
11      KENISOVA Lenka                           20.09.1983 CZE 69.62    A 83   83   86   83       
          
 ZIMMERMAN Samantha Jean                  13.02.1987 USA 74.02    A 86   86   86   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

WOMEN 75 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ZUBOVA Olga                              09.12.1993 RUS 73.30    A 142   147   150   150       
2      PODOBEDOVA Svetlana                      25.05.1986 KAZ 73.58    A 141   141   146   146       
3      WANG Zhouyu                              13.05.1994 CHN 74.62    A 130   140   146   140       
4      XIE Hongli                               03.06.1992 CHN 69.06    A 130   130   135   130       
5      NAUMAVA Darya                            26.08.1995 BLR 73.58    A 130   145   145   130       
6      SHKERMANKOVA Maryna                      09.04.1990 BLR 69.70    A 115   120   125   125       
7      MAMASALIEVA Manzurakhon                  16.01.1991 UZB 70.62    A 120   125   131   125       
8      KONDRASHOVA Iana                         25.08.1992 RUS 69.04    A 120   125   130   120       
9      SADYKOVA Assem                           02.08.1993 KAZ 69.14    A 105   115   120   120       

10      ZIMMERMAN Samantha Jean                  13.02.1987 USA 74.02    A 110   115   120   115       
11      LENZSCH Deirdre Grace                    12.02.1997 USA 74.84    A 113   113   119   113       
12      KENISOVA Lenka                           20.09.1983 CZE 69.62    A 100   105   108   105       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

WOMEN 75 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      ZUBOVA Olga                              09.12.1993 RUS 73.30    A 118      150      268      
2      PODOBEDOVA Svetlana                      25.05.1986 KAZ 73.58    A 118      146      264      
3      WANG Zhouyu                              13.05.1994 CHN 74.62    A 115      140      255      
4      NAUMAVA Darya                            26.08.1995 BLR 73.58    A 110      130      240      
5      XIE Hongli                               03.06.1992 CHN 69.06    A 100      130      230      
6      SHKERMANKOVA Maryna                      09.04.1990 BLR 69.70    A 102      125      227      
7      MAMASALIEVA Manzurakhon                  16.01.1991 UZB 70.62    A 97      125      222      
8      KONDRASHOVA Iana                         25.08.1992 RUS 69.04    A 100      120      220      
9      SADYKOVA Assem                           02.08.1993 KAZ 69.14    A 95      120      215      

10      LENZSCH Deirdre Grace                    12.02.1997 USA 74.84    A 97      113      210      
11      KENISOVA Lenka                           20.09.1983 CZE 69.62    A 83      105      188      
         
 ZIMMERMAN Samantha Jean                  13.02.1987 USA 74.02    A ------      115      ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

WOMEN +75 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ROBLES Sarah Elizabeth                   01.08.1988 USA 149.40    A 115   120   124   124       
2      ABORNEVA Alexandra                       30.10.1986 KAZ 106.06    A 108   113   115   113       
3      AANEI Andreea                            18.11.1993 ROU 115.66    A 106   106   110   110       
4      ASTAFIEVA Oxana                          17.05.1991 RUS 83.70    A 95   100   105   105       
5      PASKHINA Kseniia                         19.11.1994 RUS 97.32    A 95   100   105   100       
6      FIGUEROA Angelica Marie                  13.09.1996 USA 114.04    A 86   89   92   89       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

WOMEN +75 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ROBLES Sarah Elizabeth                   01.08.1988 USA 149.40    A 143   150   154   154       
2      ABORNEVA Alexandra                       30.10.1986 KAZ 106.06    A 137   143   150   143       
3      AANEI Andreea                            18.11.1993 ROU 115.66    A 126   131   137   137       
4      ASTAFIEVA Oxana                          17.05.1991 RUS 83.70    A 120   125   130   130       
5      PASKHINA Kseniia                         19.11.1994 RUS 97.32    A 120   130   138   130       
6      FIGUEROA Angelica Marie                  13.09.1996 USA 114.04    A 115   120   125   120       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

WOMEN +75 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      ROBLES Sarah Elizabeth                   01.08.1988 USA 149.40    A 124      154      278      
2      ABORNEVA Alexandra                       30.10.1986 KAZ 106.06    A 113      143      256      
3      AANEI Andreea                            18.11.1993 ROU 115.66    A 110      137      247      
4      ASTAFIEVA Oxana                          17.05.1991 RUS 83.70    A 105      130      235      
5      PASKHINA Kseniia                         19.11.1994 RUS 97.32    A 100      130      230      
6      FIGUEROA Angelica Marie                  13.09.1996 USA 114.04    A 89      120      209      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

MEN 94 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      MALIGOV Adam                             06.05.1993 RUS 91.35    A 170   175   178   178       
2      ULANOV Denis                             28.10.1993 KAZ 87.62    A 170   175   175   175       
3      GRELA Lukasz Roman                       25.11.1986 POL 93.48    A 173   178   178   173       
4      KHUGAEV Khetag                           21.10.1997 RUS 91.35    A 171   176   176   171       
5      VARDANIAN Norik                          15.05.1987 USA 93.85    A 163   168   171   171       
6      VENSKEL Aliaksandr                       14.05.1993 BLR 93.80    A 167   173   173   167       
7      OMIRTAY Yermek                           03.08.1992 KAZ 85.58    A 150   155   160   155       
8      CERNEI Gheorghii                         13.04.1990 ROU 85.38    A 150   155   155   150       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

MEN 94 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ULANOV Denis                             28.10.1993 KAZ 87.62    A 210   215   219   219       
2      MALIGOV Adam                             06.05.1993 RUS 91.35    A 210   216   219   219       
3      VENSKEL Aliaksandr                       14.05.1993 BLR 93.80    A 200   210   213   213       
4      KHUGAEV Khetag                           21.10.1997 RUS 91.35    A 205   212   212   205       
5      VARDANIAN Norik                          15.05.1987 USA 93.85    A 197   202   202   202       
6      GRELA Lukasz Roman                       25.11.1986 POL 93.48    A 200   205   205   200       
7      OMIRTAY Yermek                           03.08.1992 KAZ 85.58    A 185   190   195   195       
8      CERNEI Gheorghii                         13.04.1990 ROU 85.38    A 180   ------   ------   180       
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

MEN 94 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      MALIGOV Adam                             06.05.1993 RUS 91.35    A 178      219      397      
2      ULANOV Denis                             28.10.1993 KAZ 87.62    A 175      219      394      
3      VENSKEL Aliaksandr                       14.05.1993 BLR 93.80    A 167      213      380      
4      KHUGAEV Khetag                           21.10.1997 RUS 91.35    A 171      205      376      
5      GRELA Lukasz Roman                       25.11.1986 POL 93.48    A 173      200      373      
6      VARDANIAN Norik                          15.05.1987 USA 93.85    A 171      202      373      
7      OMIRTAY Yermek                           03.08.1992 KAZ 85.58    A 155      195      350      
8      CERNEI Gheorghii                         13.04.1990 ROU 85.38    A 150      180      330      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

MEN 105 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ILYIN Ilya                               24.05.1988 KAZ 104.44    A 184   188   191   191       
2      ZAICHIKOV Alexandr                       17.08.1992 KAZ 104.20    A 180   185   190   190       
3      NANIEV Timur                             20.09.1994 RUS 104.84    A 176   182   186   186       
4      YANG Zhe                                 14.07.1991 CHN 104.88    A 185   195   195   185       
5      KASABIJEW Arsen                          15.11.1987 POL 104.00    A 166   170   174   170       
6      DUSMUROTOV Sardorbek                     13.03.1993 UZB 104.40    A 160   160   166   166       
7      WILSON Ian Burdick                       08.01.1994 USA 104.46    A 157   162   162   162       
8      WU Changsheng                            17.03.1995 CHN 104.84    A 160   167   167   160       
9      KOVAC Matej                              01.06.1992 SVK 105.00    A 160   165   166   160       

10      GARCIA David William Steinbach           27.04.1989 USA 104.98    A 156   157   157   157       
11      KUZIC Nenad                              17.09.1991 SRB 101.90    A 150   156   161   156       
          
 IVANOV Alexandr                          22.07.1989 RUS 94.70    A ------   ------   ------   ------      
 BONK Bartlomiej Wojciech                 11.10.1984 POL 101.36    A ------   ------   ------   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

MEN 105 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ILYIN Ilya                               24.05.1988 KAZ 104.44    A 231   246   ------   246       
2      ZAICHIKOV Alexandr                       17.08.1992 KAZ 104.20    A 210   220   226   226       
3      NANIEV Timur                             20.09.1994 RUS 104.84    A 215   225   225   225       
4      KASABIJEW Arsen                          15.11.1987 POL 104.00    A 210   220   226   220       
5      DUSMUROTOV Sardorbek                     13.03.1993 UZB 104.40    A 210   220   230   220       
6      YANG Zhe                                 14.07.1991 CHN 104.88    A 217   227   ------   217       
7      WU Changsheng                            17.03.1995 CHN 104.84    A 200   208   214   214       
8      GARCIA David William Steinbach           27.04.1989 USA 104.98    A 200   200   206   200       
9      KOVAC Matej                              01.06.1992 SVK 105.00    A 198   206   206   198       

10      WILSON Ian Burdick                       08.01.1994 USA 104.46    A 195   205   205   195       
11      KUZIC Nenad                              17.09.1991 SRB 101.90    A 190   195   195   190       
          
 IVANOV Alexandr                          22.07.1989 RUS 94.70    A ------   ------   ------   ------      
 BONK Bartlomiej Wojciech                 11.10.1984 POL 101.36    A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 
1 246 ILYIN Ilya                               12.12.2015 105   
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

MEN 105 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      ILYIN Ilya                               24.05.1988 KAZ 104.44    A 191      246      437      
2      ZAICHIKOV Alexandr                       17.08.1992 KAZ 104.20    A 190      226      416      
3      NANIEV Timur                             20.09.1994 RUS 104.84    A 186      225      411      
4      YANG Zhe                                 14.07.1991 CHN 104.88    A 185      217      402      
5      KASABIJEW Arsen                          15.11.1987 POL 104.00    A 170      220      390      
6      DUSMUROTOV Sardorbek                     13.03.1993 UZB 104.40    A 166      220      386      
7      WU Changsheng                            17.03.1995 CHN 104.84    A 160      214      374      
8      KOVAC Matej                              01.06.1992 SVK 105.00    A 160      198      358      
9      WILSON Ian Burdick                       08.01.1994 USA 104.46    A 162      195      357      

10      GARCIA David William Steinbach           27.04.1989 USA 104.98    A 157      200      357      
11      KUZIC Nenad                              17.09.1991 SRB 101.90    A 156      190      346      
         
 IVANOV Alexandr                          22.07.1989 RUS 94.70    A ------      ------      ------      
 BONK Bartlomiej Wojciech                 11.10.1984 POL 101.36    A ------      ------      ------      

 
NEW RECORDS WORLD 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 
1 JERK            246 ILYIN Ilya                               12.12.2015 105   
2 TOTAL           437 ILYIN Ilya                               12.12.2015 105   
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

MEN +105 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ALBEGOV Ruslan                           26.01.1988 RUS 157.90    A 195   205   211   205       
2      MINASYAN Gor                             25.10.1994 ARM 142.04    A 190   195   195   195       
3      AI Yunan                                 21.06.1991 CHN 149.20    A 181   186   188   188       
4      NAGY Peter                               16.01.1986 HUN 153.76    A 175   182   188   182       
5      KAPLIN Dmitriy                           27.07.1988 KAZ 124.08    A 175   180   181   181       
6      ORSAG Jiri                               05.01.1989 CZE 122.78    A 180   185   187   180       
7      ABUBAKAROV Selimkhan                     18.02.1997 KAZ 145.98    A 160   170   180   180       
8      SARAIVA REIS Fernando                    10.03.1990 BRA 150.70    A 180   188   189   180       
9      SAVCHUK Antoniy                          20.11.1995 RUS 137.40    A 165   170   175   175       

10      SWART Cameron Marshall                   24.10.1988 USA 135.56    A 162   167   170   162       
11      MOORMAN Spencer Bennett                  29.10.1991 USA 108.24    A 160   165   165   160       
12      KRUZEL Ondrej                            23.08.1988 SVK 110.88    A 155   160   165   160       
13      KAJDOCSI Tivadar                         15.10.1993 SRB 126.24    A 145   150   156   156       
          
 EFREMOV Ivan                             09.03.1986 UZB 105.22    A ------   ------   ------   ------      
 ZHARNASEK Yauheni                        09.08.1987 BLR 150.26    A ------   ------   ------   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

MEN +105 kg  CJERK 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      ORSAG Jiri                               05.01.1989 CZE 122.78    A 221   226   239   239       
2      ALBEGOV Ruslan                           26.01.1988 RUS 157.90    A 235   265   265   235       
3      AI Yunan                                 21.06.1991 CHN 149.20    A 221   226   231   231       
4      MINASYAN Gor                             25.10.1994 ARM 142.04    A 225   230   230   230       
5      KAPLIN Dmitriy                           27.07.1988 KAZ 124.08    A 205   216   220   220       
6      NAGY Peter                               16.01.1986 HUN 153.76    A 210   218   224   218       
7      SAVCHUK Antoniy                          20.11.1995 RUS 137.40    A 205   215   227   215       
8      SARAIVA REIS Fernando                    10.03.1990 BRA 150.70    A 212   220   ------   212       
9      ABUBAKAROV Selimkhan                     18.02.1997 KAZ 145.98    A 190   200   210   210       

10      SWART Cameron Marshall                   24.10.1988 USA 135.56    A 200   208   215   208       
11      MOORMAN Spencer Bennett                  29.10.1991 USA 108.24    A 200   207   210   200       
12      KRUZEL Ondrej                            23.08.1988 SVK 110.88    A 196   201   ------   196       
13      KAJDOCSI Tivadar                         15.10.1993 SRB 126.24    A 195   200   200   195       
          
 EFREMOV Ivan                             09.03.1986 UZB 105.22    A ------   ------   ------   ------      
 ZHARNASEK Yauheni                        09.08.1987 BLR 150.26    A ------   ------   ------   ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

MEN +105 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK NAME BORN NATION BODY W GROUP SNATCH Cl & J RESULT 
1      ALBEGOV Ruslan                           26.01.1988 RUS 157.90    A 205      235      440      
2      MINASYAN Gor                             25.10.1994 ARM 142.04    A 195      230      425      
3      ORSAG Jiri                               05.01.1989 CZE 122.78    A 180      239      419      
4      AI Yunan                                 21.06.1991 CHN 149.20    A 188      231      419      
5      KAPLIN Dmitriy                           27.07.1988 KAZ 124.08    A 181      220      401      
6      NAGY Peter                               16.01.1986 HUN 153.76    A 182      218      400      
7      SARAIVA REIS Fernando                    10.03.1990 BRA 150.70    A 180      212      392      
8      SAVCHUK Antoniy                          20.11.1995 RUS 137.40    A 175      215      390      
9      ABUBAKAROV Selimkhan                     18.02.1997 KAZ 145.98    A 180      210      390      

10      SWART Cameron Marshall                   24.10.1988 USA 135.56    A 162      208      370      
11      MOORMAN Spencer Bennett                  29.10.1991 USA 108.24    A 160      200      360      
12      KRUZEL Ondrej                            23.08.1988 SVK 110.88    A 160      196      356      
13      KAJDOCSI Tivadar                         15.10.1993 SRB 126.24    A 156      195      351      
         
 EFREMOV Ivan                             09.03.1986 UZB 105.22    A ------      ------      ------      
 ZHARNASEK Yauheni                        09.08.1987 BLR 150.26    A ------      ------      ------      
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

MEN'S NEW RECORDS 
 

NEW RECORDS WORLD  
 LIFT RESULT NAME BORN NATION CATEGORY GROUP DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 
1  JERK            246     ILYIN Ilya                               24.05.1988 KAZ 105  A 12.12.2015 105   
2  TOTAL           437     ILYIN Ilya                               24.05.1988 KAZ 105  A 12.12.2015 105   

 

 54 
Produced by the IWF TIS      13.12.2015  10:32:43 

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 
 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 
GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 

 
Jury Group 1   President   :   NESKORODOV Yury   RUS   

 ALAVERDYAN Pashik   ARM BELYAEV Vasilii   RUS  
 MUHAMEDYAROV Nail   RUS   
    

Jury Group 2   President   :   STEFANIK Jan   SVK   
 SANDALOV Yury   RUS BESSONOV Gennady   RUS  
 PREVUSHIN Pavel   RUS   
    
    

Referee Group  1   :   ABDULLAEVA Zukhra   UZB KARSANOV Vladimir   RUS  
 KLIACKII Yury   RUS NASTUEV Khadgimurat   RUS  
    

Referee Group  2   :   KUCHIN Valerii   RUS KUNAEV Elli   RUS  
 TITOVA Svetlana   RUS YARULLIN Aidar   RUS  
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

 
 
 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

GROUPS OF OTHER TECHNICAL OFFICIALS 
 

Chief Marshal Group 1   :   MOKRANOWSKI Boguslav   POL  
Group 2   :   PISAREVSKII Oleg   RUS  

   
 Timekeeper Group 1   :   SIRIAEV Yury   RUS  

   
Technical Controller Group 1   :   MIHAJLOVIC Milan   SRB SMUSEV Vladimir   RUS 

   
Secretary Group 1   :   MULEV Alexander   RUS  
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

WOMEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 ZUBOVA Olga                              09.12.1993 RUS 73.30 268 324.8857 
2 PODOBEDOVA Svetlana                      25.05.1986 KAZ 73.58 264 319.3708 
3 WANG Zhouyu                              13.05.1994 CHN 74.62 255 306.1570 
4 NAUMAVA Darya                            26.08.1995 BLR 73.58 240 290.3371 
5 XIE Hongli                               03.06.1992 CHN 69.06 230 288.4688 
6 SHKERMANKOVA Maryna                      09.04.1990 BLR 69.70 227 283.1593 
7 ROBLES Sarah Elizabeth                   01.08.1988 USA 149.40 278 278.0000 
8 KONDRASHOVA Iana                         25.08.1992 RUS 69.04 220 275.9742 
9 MAMASALIEVA Manzurakhon                  16.01.1991 UZB 70.62 222 274.8173 
10 SADYKOVA Assem                           02.08.1993 KAZ 69.14 215 269.4703 
11 ABORNEVA Alexandra                       30.10.1986 KAZ 106.06 256 267.3310 
12 ASTAFIEVA Oxana                          17.05.1991 RUS 83.70 235 266.7354 
13 AANEI Andreea                            18.11.1993 ROU 115.66 247 252.9295 
14 LENZSCH Deirdre Grace                    12.02.1997 USA 74.84 210 251.7342 
15 PASKHINA Kseniia                         19.11.1994 RUS 97.32 230 246.3163 
16 KENISOVA Lenka                           20.09.1983 CZE 69.62 188 234.6690 
17 FIGUEROA Angelica Marie                  13.09.1996 USA 114.04 209 214.6152 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 
 

IWF GRAND PRIX 5th RUSSIAN FEDERATION PRESIDENT'S CUP 
Grozny - RUS   12.12.2015 - 13.12.2015 

MEN'S POINTS 
 

 RANK NAME NAT B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT 
1 ILYIN Ilya                               24.05.1988 KAZ 104.44 437 478.4808 
2 ULANOV Denis                             28.10.1993 KAZ 87.62 394 463.9566 
3 MALIGOV Adam                             06.05.1993 RUS 91.35 397 458.5996 
4 ZAICHIKOV Alexandr                       17.08.1992 KAZ 104.20 416 455.8591 
5 NANIEV Timur                             20.09.1994 RUS 104.84 411 449.4070 
6 ALBEGOV Ruslan                           26.01.1988 RUS 157.90 440 441.5008 
7 YANG Zhe                                 14.07.1991 CHN 104.88 402 439.5071 
8 ORSAG Jiri                               05.01.1989 CZE 122.78 419 437.1837 
9 KHUGAEV Khetag                           21.10.1997 RUS 91.35 376 434.3412 
10 VENSKEL Aliaksandr                       14.05.1993 BLR 93.80 380 433.9140 
11 MINASYAN Gor                             25.10.1994 ARM 142.04 425 431.2189 
12 KASABIJEW Arsen                          15.11.1987 POL 104.00 390 427.6603 
13 GRELA Lukasz Roman                       25.11.1986 POL 93.48 373 426.5458 
14 VARDANIAN Norik                          15.05.1987 USA 93.85 373 425.8238 
15 DUSMUROTOV Sardorbek                     13.03.1993 UZB 104.40 386 422.6971 
16 AI Yunan                                 21.06.1991 CHN 149.20 419 422.5336 
17 KAPLIN Dmitriy                           27.07.1988 KAZ 124.08 401 417.3529 
18 OMIRTAY Yermek                           03.08.1992 KAZ 85.58 350 416.8609 
19 WU Changsheng                            17.03.1995 CHN 104.84 374 408.9494 
20 NAGY Peter                               16.01.1986 HUN 153.76 400 402.1940 
21 SAVCHUK Antoniy                          20.11.1995 RUS 137.40 390 397.7232 
22 SARAIVA REIS Fernando                    10.03.1990 BRA 150.70 392 394.8941 
23 ABUBAKAROV Selimkhan                     18.02.1997 KAZ 145.98 390 394.2786 
24 CERNEI Gheorghii                         13.04.1990 ROU 85.38 330 393.4930 
25 KOVAC Matej                              01.06.1992 SVK 105.00 358 391.2450 
26 WILSON Ian Burdick                       08.01.1994 USA 104.46 357 390.8606 
27 GARCIA David William Steinbach           27.04.1989 USA 104.98 357 390.1782 
28 MOORMAN Spencer Bennett                  29.10.1991 USA 108.24 360 389.3915 
29 KUZIC Nenad                              17.09.1991 SRB 101.90 346 382.2368 
30 KRUZEL Ondrej                            23.08.1988 SVK 110.88 356 382.0999 
31 SWART Cameron Marshall                   24.10.1988 USA 135.56 370 378.1886 
32 KAJDOCSI Tivadar                         15.10.1993 SRB 126.24 351 363.8735 
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